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Sanctioned (Approved) Intake

Academic Year 2023-24 2022-23 2021-22 2020-21 2019-20 2018-19

UG [4 Years Program(s)] 600 540 540 540 - -

Total Actual Student Strength (Program(s) Offered by Your Institution)

(All programs
of all years)

No. of Male
Students

No. of Female
Students

Total Students Within State
(Including male

& female)

Outside State
(Including male

& female)

Outside
Country

(Including male
& female)

Economically
Backward

(Including male
& female)

Socially
Challenged

(SC+ST+OBC
Including male

& female)

No. of students
receiving full

tuition fee
reimbursement
from the State

and Central
Government

No. of students
receiving full

tuition fee
reimbursement
from Institution

Funds

No. of students
receiving full

tuition fee
reimbursement
from the Private

Bodies

No. of students
who are not

receiving full
tuition fee

reimbursement

UG [4 Years
Program(s)]

1551 727 2278 2063 215 0 198 1465 1123 135 10 395

Start up recognized by DPIIT/startup India

Name of Venture Year of recognition by DPIIT/startup India DPIIT/Start up India Registration No.

EUNOIA INNOVATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED 2022-23 DIPP93755

KEPHI INNOVATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED 2022-23 DIPP95484

HICET SUSTAINABLE SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED 2022-23 DIPP114672

ONE GEAR TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED 2022-23 DIPP95527

VEENERO SUSTAINABLE SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED 2023-24 DIPP140637

ASTHRA TECHNOLOGIES 2023-24 DIPP145563

Startups which have got VC investment in previous 3 years

Name of startups DPIIT No. Amount received Organisation Name Year of receiving VC investment Achievement Level Type of Investment

Eunoia Innovations Pvt Ltd DIPP93755 2500000 NIDHI SSS(ISB D LABS) 2023-24 Actual system proven through
successful mission operations

Product

Seed Funding

Name of the Start-up DPIIT No. Seed funding received(in
Rupees)

Name of Government
Organization providing Seed

Funding

Year of Receiving the Fund Achievement Level Type of Investment

NA NA 0 NA Select Year Select Level NA

FDI investment in previous 3 years



Name of startups DPIIT No. FDI investment received(in
Rupees)

Organization Name Year of receiving FDI
investment

Achievement Level Type of Investment

NA NA 0 NA -Select- --Select Level-- NA

Innovation grant received from govt. organization in previous 3 years

Name of Government organisation from which grant is
received

Name of the Program or Scheme Amount of Grant received Year of receiving grant

Ministry of Housing and Urban Affairs Amrut 2.0 2000000 2022-23

Ministry of Housing and Urban Affairs Amrut 2.0 2000000 2023-24

AICTE, Ministry of Education Grant Support to Innovations, MIC 300000 2023-24

Patents

Calendar year 2023 2022 2021

No. of Patents Published 24 12 8

No. of Patents Granted 3 0 4

Patents Commercialized & Technology Transferred

Calendar year 2023 2022 2021

Patents Commercialized & Technology Transferred 0 0 0

Income from Technology Transferred(in Rupees). 0 00 0

Innovations at various stages of Technology Readiness Level

Name of the Start-up DPIIT No. Innovation Name Stage of technology

EUNOIA INNOVATIONS PRIVATE LIM DIPP93755 Acqua pool skimmer Actual system proven through successful mission operations.

KEPHI INNOVATIONS PRIVATE LIMI DIPP95484 Algae based sewage treatment plant System prototype demonstration in an operational
environment.

KEPHI INNOVATIONS PRIVATE LIMI DIPP95484 SpiCEN System prototype demonstration in an operational
environment.

EUNOIA INNOVATIONS PRIVATE LIM DIPP93755 Univeral Survey Vessel System prototype demonstration in an operational
environment.

ONE GEAR TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE DIPP95527 Hopper-Electric Bike Actual system proven through successful mission operations.

ONE GEAR TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE DIPP95527 Electric Cycle System prototype demonstration in an operational
environment.

ASTHRA TECHNOLOGIES DIPP145563 Electronics and Hardware solutions using the latest
technologies

System/subsystem model or prototype demonstration in a
relevant environment.

VEENERO SUSTAINABLE SOLUTIONS DIPP140637 Water Leakage detection and conservation Analytical and experimental critical function and/or
characteristic proof-of-concept.

HICET SUSTAINABLE SOLUTIONS PR DIPP114672 Plastic and organic waste separation and recycling of plastic Technology concept and/or application formulated.

Ventures/startups grown to turnover of 50 lacs



Name of startups DPIIT No. Company's Turnover

NA NA 0

Alumni that are Founders of Forbes/Fortune 500 companies

Name of the Alumni Program passed from Year of passing Founder of company Year in which company appeared in Forbes /
Fortune 500

NA 0 0 0 0

Pre-incubation Activities

Financial Year 2023-24 2022-23 2021-22

Number of participants in Pre-incubation activities 50 35 40

Expenditure on pre-incubation activities 1175039 245225 134299

Incubation Activities

Financial Year 2023-24 2022-23 2021-22

Number of participants Incubated 30 25 25

Expenditure on incubation activities 2863732 367837 201449

Income generated by institution through incubation activities 200000 0 0

FDP

Academic year Title of Course Program Coordinator(PC) Contact Details of(PC) No.of Participants Expenditure Program Start Date Program End Date

2023-24 Making india an econamic
superpower with game
changing innovation

Mrs.Santhosh naik 9980299366 80 4000 2023-09-09 2023-09-09

2023-24 One-Day Workshop
Organized on “Internet of
Things: Build Your Own
Smart World with Arduino”

Mr.S.V.Satyanarayana 9491702518 66 3500 2024-01-10 2024-01-10

2023-24 Webinar on Data science
:unravelling the power of data

Mr.T.R.Gupta 9030751521 120 2000 2023-10-08 2023-10-08

2023-24 session on Achieving
'Problem -Solution fit '&
Product -Marketng fit

Dr.K.Sivaprasad 9154298458 84 10000 2024-05-03 2024-05-03

2023-24 Machine Learning Mr.T.R.Gupta 9030751521 70 3000 2024-01-05 2024-01-06

2023-24 Traning Programme on
Application of solar
Technologies in Agriculture
and Allied sectors

Mr.S.V.Satyanarayana 9491702518 50 4000 2024-02-13 2024-02-15

2023-24 A 3-Day Hands-on FDP on
Recent Trends in AI & ML

Dr.J.Rajeshwar Goud 9490650265 60 50000 2023-11-24 2023-11-26

2023-24 Recent trends in AIML Dr.J.Rajeshwar Goud 9490650265 60 50000 2023-12-15 2023-12-15

2023-24 Webinar on exploring the
MSP430

Mrs.P Santhosh 9000073130 120 2000 2023-12-15 2023-12-15



2023-24 A Workshop on Waste
Management Awareness

Mrs.C Venu gopal 9538170109 45 29100 2024-03-20 2023-03-20

2023-24 Artificial Intelligence Using
Python

Mr.T.R.Gupta 9030751521 110 3000 2023-11-21 2023-11-22

2023-24 3-Day Workshop on Front
End Development “HTML5 &
CSS 3”

Mr.T.R.Gupta 9030751521 130 5000 2023-12-11 2023-12-13

2023-24 3-Day Workshop on
Mastering Data Analysis with
“R”

Mr.T.R.Gupta 9030751521 117 12000 2023-12-21 2023-12-23

2023-24 Delve deep into datamining &
analytics

Dr.SV Hemanth 9494227792 120 5000 2023-12-21 2023-12-21

2023-24 Quantum computing Dr.K Bindumadhavi 9160308130 110 3000 2023-11-25 2023-11-25

2023-24 A3-Day FDP on Recent
Trends on ELECTRIC
VEHICLES

Dr.M.Chiranjivi 9030653640 161 50000 2024-02-29 2024-03-02

2023-24 Webinar on exploring the
MSP430

Mrs.P Santhosh 9000073130 120 2000 2024-02-29 2024-03-02

2023-24 Data Visualization using
Power BI

Mr.T.R.Gupta 9030751521 70 3000 2023-12-29 2023-12-29

2023-24 3 Days Hands on training and
Certification on Network
Simulation

Mr.T.R.Gupta 9030751521 106 2000 2024-06-27 2024-06-29

2023-24 Optimizing Industrial
Processes: A Hands-on
SCADA Workshop

Mr.S.V.Satyanarayana 9491702518 43 10000 2024-05-31 2024-06-01

2023-24  6-days training workshop for
SSDC

Mr.S.V.Satyanarayana 9491702518 340 23000 2023-12-30 2024-01-06

2022-23 Workshop on
“Entrepreneurship and
Innovation as Career
Opportunity” in WE – HB

Ms.E.Sujatha 7330782715 105 3500 2022-09-23 2022-09-23

2022-23 Machine Learning and Deep
Learning for Communication
Systems using MATLAB and
Simulink

Dr.S.V.Devika 9000448835 219 10000 2022-10-20 2022-10-20

2022-23 New Frontiers of IoT and ML
for Smart World

Mr.T.R.Gupta 9030751521 47 15000 2023-01-30 2023-01-30

2022-23 FDP on Trends and Issues in
English Language Teaching
Methods and Methodologies

Dr.B.K.Rajyalakshmi 7093822522 87 36000 2023-02-21 2023-02-24

2022-23 A two day workshop on Real
Time Applications of Sensors
with IOT

Mr.T.R.Gupta 9030751521 60 3500 2023-03-31 2023-04-01

2022-23 3 Day Virtual FDP on
Creating Engaging OER for
Engineering Education

Mr.B.Surendra 9248711151 90 5000 2023-03-08 2023-03-10

2022-23 FDP on development
programme on trends and
issue in english language
teaching  methods and
methodologies

Dr.O.P.Suresh 7978409897 125 10000 2023-07-28 2023-07-30



2021-22 Insights for Start-Up Initiation
& Proceedings

Ms.E.Sujatha 7330782715 74 5000 2021-10-26 2021-10-26

2021-22 E-Symposium on Building
Innovation Ecosystem in
Educational Institutions-

Mr.Santosh Naik 8618836482 32 5000 2022-01-11 2022-01-11

2021-22 My Story - Motivational
Session by Successful
Innovators

Mr.PVN Sai Chandu 9912414884 77 2000 2021-12-18 2021-12-18

2021-22 Workshop on Problem
Solving and Ideation

Mr.Santosh Naik 8618836482 67 4500 2021-12-11 2021-12-11

2021-22 Pitching Event for Idea
Scouted & linkage with
Innovation Ambassadors for
Mentorship Support

Dr.Shradha Binani 8055448934 55 5000 2021-12-15 2021-12-15

2021-22 Workshop on Design
Thinking, Critical thinking and
Innovation Design

Mr.Santosh Naik 8618836482 67 3500 2022-01-20 2022-01-20

2021-22 Problem-Solution Fit &
Product-Market Fit

Mr.S.V.Satyanarayana 9491702518 61 3500 2022-01-31 2022-01-31

2021-22 Pitching Event for Idea
Scouted & linkage with
Innovation Ambassadors for
Mentorship Support

Mr.Santosh Naik 8618836482 55 5000 2022-01-08 2022-01-08

2021-22 HITAM Institution Innovation
Council Project Idea
Competition

Mr.Santosh Naik 8618836482 62 5000 2021-12-24 2021-12-24

2021-22 Workshop on
Entrepreneurship skills,
attitude and behavior
development

Mr.Santosh Naik 8618836482 74 5000 2022-03-08 2022-03-08

2021-22 FDP on Dr.M.Sreeramulu 9440018571 145 65000 2022-07-13 2022-07-15

Academic Courses in Innovation, Entrepreneurship and IPR

Academic year Title of Course Course Code Type of Course Level of Course(UG/PG/PhD) Course Offering
Department/Centre/ UnitName

Total Credit Score

2023-24 Business Economics & Financial
Analysis

SM402MS Core Course UG Management 3

2023-24 Intellectual Property Rights MC510 Core Course UG Management 0

2023-24 Production Planning & Control ME613PE Elective Course UG MECH 3

2023-24 Fundamentals of Management for
Engineers

SM701MS Core Course UG Management 3

2023-24 Industrial Oriented Mini Project/
Summer Internship

CS704PC Core Course UG CSE 2

2023-24 Organizational Behaviour SM801MS Core Course UG Management 3

2023-24 Industrial Management ME821PE Elective Course UG MECH 3

2023-24 Engineering Projects in
Community Services

21AC1ME02 Elective Course UG MECH 0

2023-24 Doing Engineering-1 21PR4CS01 Core Course UG ALL 1.5

2023-24 Doing Engineering-2 21PR4CS02 Core Course UG ALL 1.5



2023-24 Industrial Robotics 21PE5ME12 Elective Course UG MECH 3

2023-24 Fundamentals of Engineering
Management

21HS6MB02 Core Course UG Management 2

Faculty Details

Srno Name Age Designation Gender Qualification Experience (In
Months)

Currently working
with institution?

Joining Date Leaving Date Association type

1 A Srunjana 29 Assistant Professor Female M.Sc. 15 Yes 03-10-2023 -- Regular

2 B Surendra 48 Dean / Principal /
Director / Vice
Chancellor

Male M.Tech 306 Yes 14-05-2009 -- Regular

3 CH Hema Latha 33 Assistant Professor Female M.Tech 103 Yes 17-01-2017 -- Regular

4 D Manikantha 34 Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 108 Yes 19-12-2016 -- Regular

5 Dr B Rama Mohan 64 Professor Male Ph.D 459 Yes 10-04-2021 -- Regular

6 Dr S V Devika 42 Dean / Principal /
Director / Vice
Chancellor

Female Ph.D 250 Yes 15-07-2008 -- Regular

7 G Singaiah 43 Associate Professor Male M.Tech 200 Yes 11-12-2014 -- Regular

8 K Bindu Madhavi 44 Associate Dean Female M.Tech 265 Yes 04-08-2008 -- Regular

9 K Suresh 43 Associate Professor Male M.Tech 252 Yes 20-07-2006 -- Regular

10 M Naga Pavani 37 Assistant Professor Female M.Sc. 147 Yes 05-03-2018 -- Regular

11 MADUGURI RANI 34 Assistant Professor Female M.Tech 49 Yes 14-06-2022 -- Regular

12 N Venkata Rajendra
Kumar

38 Associate Professor Male M.Sc. 140 Yes 23-12-2021 -- Regular

13 P Praveen 35 Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 108 Yes 07-02-2018 -- Regular

14 PRAHARAJU
VIJAYALAKSHMI

56 Assistant Professor Female M. Phil 164 Yes 01-11-2022 -- Regular

15 Richa Tiwari 29 Assistant Professor Female M.Tech 14 Yes 16-10-2023 -- Regular

16 Shaik Meer Subhani
Ali

35 Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 104 Yes 23-12-2016 -- Regular

17 T Sai Sharath 34 Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 141 Yes 11-01-2018 -- Regular

18 Y Anil Reddy 45 Associate Professor Male M.Tech 284 Yes 22-06-2017 -- Regular

19 A Shreesha 32 Assistant Professor Female MBA 60 Yes 10-06-2020 -- Regular

20 Aravind Kilas 39 Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 138 Yes 30-04-2019 -- Regular

21 BIVASH MANDAL 29 Assistant Professor Male M.A 48 Yes 14-07-2022 -- Regular

22 CH Santhi Priya 34 Assistant Professor Female M.Tech 91 Yes 01-02-2019 -- Regular

23 Dasari Ashok Kumar 32 Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 42 Yes 03-03-2022 -- Regular

24 Dr O P Suresh 43 Professor Male Ph.D 252 Yes 20-11-2017 -- Regular

25 G Baby Theresa 36 Associate Dean Female M.Tech 169 Yes 02-07-2014 -- Regular



26 JOEL
ASHIRVADAM
KODATI

33 Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 64 Yes 03-05-2020 -- Regular

27 K Ravi Kumar 53 Associate Professor Male M.Tech 134 Yes 21-06-2021 -- Regular

28 Lavanya Nagamalla 45 Associate Dean Female M.Sc. 234 Yes 06-02-2017 -- Regular

29 M SIDDART 33 Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 98 Yes 10-07-2017 -- Regular

30 Mujahid Syed 46 Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 230 Yes 12-04-2019 -- Regular

31 P Kondal Rao 37 Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 153 Yes 17-11-2018 -- Regular

32 Pawan Kumar
Chauhan

37 Associate Professor Male Ph.D 56 Yes 09-05-2022 -- Regular

33 R Umamaheswara
Singh

45 Associate Professor Male M.Tech 240 Yes 26-09-2008 -- Regular

34 Santhosh Kumar 42 Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 216 Yes 16-10-2017 -- Regular

35 T Anitha Kumari 42 Assistant Professor Female M.Tech 150 Yes 04-12-2017 -- Regular

36 V Moshe Rani 35 Associate Professor Female M.Tech 168 Yes 04-12-2014 -- Regular

37  G Ramesh 35 Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 88 Yes 10-06-2020 -- Regular

38 APARNA
GULLAPELLY

39 Associate Dean Female M.Tech 138 Yes 20-01-2023 -- Regular

39 Bhaskar Das 38 Associate Professor Male M.Tech 150 Yes 01-03-2022 -- Regular

40 CH Rajasri 32 Assistant Professor Female M.Tech 64 Yes 03-03-2020 -- Regular

41 D Udaaya Reddy 40 Assistant Professor Female M.COM 216 Yes 01-03-2010 -- Regular

42 Dr Munagala
Sreeramulu

48 Professor Male Ph.D 308 Yes 24-12-2018 -- Regular

43 Dr T Sathish Kumar 50 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 268 Yes 15-03-2022 -- Regular

44 JEEVANBABU
VARA

43 Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 204 Yes 01-07-2022 -- Regular

45 K Mallesh Sujatha 44 Associate Professor Female MBA 194 Yes 07-06-2021 -- Regular

46 KOLLURI DAVID
RAJU

51 Associate Professor Male M.Tech 248 Yes 11-11-2022 -- Regular

47 M Rajeshwar 50 Associate Dean Male M.Tech 334 Yes 29-10-2001 -- Regular

48 Mohammed
Moinuddin

37 Associate Professor Male M.Tech 109 Yes 08-03-2022 -- Regular

49 P Bhargavi 36 Assistant Professor Female M.Tech 26 Yes 01-06-2022 -- Regular

50 P Venkata Prasanna
Kumar

33 Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 97 Yes 18-09-2019 -- Regular

51 R Naresh 39 Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 180 Yes 09-07-2010 -- Regular

52 S V HEMANTH 41 Associate Professor Male M.Tech 170 Yes 22-05-2022 -- Regular

53 SV Sathya
Narayana

36 Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 140 Yes 01-12-2017 -- Regular

54 V Govardhan reddy 34 Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 102 Yes 23-01-2019 -- Regular



55 A Srilatha 38 Assistant Professor Female MSc(Mathematics) 180 Yes 18-07-2016 -- Regular

56 B LOKESWARA
RAO

57 Dean / Principal /
Director / Vice
Chancellor

Male Ph.D 394 Yes 02-09-2022 -- Regular

57 BOBBY K SIMON 32 Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 44 Yes 09-11-2022 -- Regular

58 Ch Venugopal 34 Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 28 Yes 07-03-2022 -- Regular

59 Dharmendra Kumar
Roy

50 Associate Professor Male M.Tech 184 Yes 31-03-2022 -- Regular

60 Dr P Padmaja 45 Associate Dean Female Ph.D 232 Yes 14-03-2022 -- Regular

61 G Chandra Shaker 44 Associate Professor Male M.Tech 228 Yes 15-11-2006 -- Regular

62 Julaiba Tahsina
Mazumder

34 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 32 Yes 27-12-2021 -- Regular

63 K Sandeep Kumar 42 Associate Professor Male Ph.D 234 Yes 10-02-2020 -- Regular

64 M Chiranjivi 40 Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 171 Yes 06-03-2020 -- Regular

65 M Thambi Joseph 48 Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 272 Yes 04-12-2007 -- Regular

66 N Krishnaveni 35 Assistant Professor Female M.Tech 30 Yes 23-02-2022 -- Regular

67 P Madhavi 32 Assistant Professor Female M.Tech 108 Yes 21-12-2016 -- Regular

68 PNV Naveen Kumar 29 Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 45 Yes 18-12-2023 -- Regular

69 Rajeshwar Goud 42 Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 183 Yes 12-04-2021 -- Regular

70 Santhosh Madhadev
Naik

34 Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 108 Yes 11-07-2016 -- Regular

71 T Raghavendra
Gupta

44 Associate Professor Male M.Tech 231 Yes 01-12-2009 -- Regular

72 V Nava Kishore 35 Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 115 Yes 19-12-2016 -- Regular

73 A V
SUBRAMANIAM

57 Dean / Principal /
Director / Vice
Chancellor

Male Ph.D 72 Yes 04-07-2022 -- Regular

74 B UPPALIAH 43 Assistant Professor Male MSc(Mathematics) 236 Yes 25-09-2014 -- Regular

75 CH Kannaiah 38 Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 216 No 29-03-2012 30-11-2024 Regular

76 D Prashanth Varma 34 Associate Professor Male M.Tech 89 Yes 07-07-2021 -- Regular

77 Dr Chandana
Kumari

40 Dean / Principal /
Director / Vice
Chancellor

Female Ph.D 217 Yes 10-08-2017 -- Regular

78 Dr Siddapuram
Arvind

55 Dean / Principal /
Director / Vice
Chancellor

Male Ph.D 390 Yes 06-06-2019 -- Regular

79 G Vanaja Reddy 54 Associate Professor Female M.A 252 Yes 08-10-2014 -- Regular

80 K Geetha 34 Associate Professor Female M.Tech 54 Yes 28-02-2022 -- Regular

81 K Usha 36 Assistant Professor Female M.Tech 144 Yes 27-08-2018 -- Regular

82 M Pallavi 35 Assistant Professor Female M.Tech 133 Yes 19-06-2017 -- Regular



83 MAJJI VENKATA
APPALANAIDU

46 Associate Professor Male M.Tech 193 Yes 06-06-2022 -- Regular

84 Nadiya Zafar 27 Assistant Professor Female M.Tech 22 Yes 12-09-2022 -- Regular

85 P Santhosh 41 Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 219 Yes 18-10-2018 -- Regular

86 PVN Saichandu 37 Associate Professor Male M.Tech 180 Yes 24-08-2015 -- Regular

87 Rohini Jadhav 27 Assistant Professor Female M.Tech 37 Yes 19-07-2023 -- Regular

88 Shradha Binani 37 Dean / Principal /
Director / Vice
Chancellor

Female Ph.D 98 Yes 17-08-2015 -- Regular

89 T Venkanna Babu 32 Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 40 Yes 01-09-2023 -- Regular

90 Y Aruna 36 Assistant Professor Male M.Sc. 147 Yes 02-12-2013 -- Regular

91 Ahuja Vinod Kumar 37 Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 192 Yes 13-09-2010 -- Regular

92 B Yakub 34 Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 144 Yes 04-05-2015 -- Regular

93 Ch Meghana 24 Assistant Professor Female M.Tech 26 Yes 22-12-2023 -- Regular

94 D Rahul 33 Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 103 Yes 09-01-2018 -- Regular

95 Dr Isharat Jahan 37 Associate Professor Female Ph.D 79 Yes 21-01-2019 -- Regular

96 Dr Siva Prasad
Kowdodi

50 Professor Male Ph.D 302 Yes 01-07-2020 -- Regular

97 Hema P Mahajan 40 Assistant Professor Female M.Tech 156 Yes 16-09-2013 -- Regular

98 K Krishna Jyothi 45 Assistant Professor Female M.Tech 123 Yes 18-09-2021 -- Regular

99 K VEENA 32 Assistant Professor Female M.Tech 76 Yes 17-02-2021 -- Regular

100 M Pradeep Kumar 33 Associate Professor Male M.Sc(Phy) 87 Yes 21-04-2022 -- Regular

101 Meeravali Shaik
Nagoor

34 Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 108 Yes 24-05-2016 -- Regular

102 OMPRAKASH
GOTTAM

34 Associate Professor Male Ph.D 18 Yes 23-01-2023 -- Regular

103 P Swathy 40 Associate Professor Female M.Tech 192 Yes 29-06-2016 -- Regular

104 R Jagadeesh
Chandra Prasad

38 Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 154 Yes 10-06-2020 -- Regular

105 S Periyaswamy 53 Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 328 Yes 31-07-2023 -- Regular

106 SRETA PATNAIK 41 Assistant Professor Female M.A 187 Yes 12-12-2022 -- Regular

107 THIRLANGI
SIRISHA

34 Assistant Professor Female M.Tech 91 Yes 17-04-2018 -- Regular

108 ZEENATH JAHA
BEGUM

35 Assistant Professor Female M.Tech 110 Yes 21-04-2022 -- Regular

109 A Srinivasa Pradeep 49 Professor Male Ph.D 169 Yes 17-09-2019 -- Regular

110 B Pavani 33 Assistant Professor Female M.Tech 130 Yes 13-12-2015 -- Regular

111 C Surekha 42 Assistant Professor Female M.Tech 150 Yes 14-03-2022 -- Regular



112 D ASHALATHA 52 Dean / Principal /
Director / Vice
Chancellor

Female Ph.D 210 Yes 04-01-2023 -- Regular

113 Dipti Ranjan lenka 47 Assistant Professor Male M.A 228 Yes 04-07-2022 -- Regular

114 Dr P Rajesh Kumar 58 Dean / Principal /
Director / Vice
Chancellor

Male Ph.D 333 Yes 21-10-2021 -- Regular

115 G Ravi 43 Associate Professor Male M.Tech 204 Yes 23-07-2018 -- Regular

116 K Aishwarya 34 Assistant Professor Female M.Tech 108 Yes 23-03-2017 -- Regular

117 K Sanjeevaiah 41 Associate Professor Male M.Tech 99 Yes 02-05-2022 -- Regular

118 M Mohan 33 Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 28 Yes 12-03-2022 -- Regular

119 MADHAVARAM
SRINIVASARAO

30 Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 33 Yes 05-01-2024 -- Regular

120 N Sindhu 34 Assistant Professor Female M.Tech 132 Yes 08-03-2019 -- Regular

121 P Madhuri 42 Associate Dean Female M.Tech 204 Yes 22-07-2019 -- Regular

122 Pochaboina
Ramana

33 Assistant Professor Female M.Tech 68 Yes 06-03-2023 -- Regular

123 Rajyalakshmi 41 Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 144 Yes 10-01-2021 -- Regular

124 SATHISH REDDY
KASARLA

45 Associate Dean Male Ph.D 249 Yes 01-10-2022 -- Regular

125 T Rambabu 44 Associate Professor Male M.Tech 229 Yes 06-08-2012 -- Regular

126 V Tejaswi 31 Associate Dean Female M.Tech 73 Yes 03-01-2022 -- Regular


